

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 839 OF 2011

JUHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMIT GUPTA Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 03/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Even on second call, none appeared.  
In order to give one more opportunity, list  
after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr. PA

[Veena Khera]  
Court Master